Position

Principal, Elementary

Teacher - Special Education

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Teacher - Special Education

Teacher K-5
School Secretary
Custodian |
Custodian Il

Teacher K-5

Teacher - Special Education

Lead Food Service Worker Il

Instructional Assistant Il, Sh
Instructional Assistant Il, Sh
Instructional Assistant Il, Sh

Instructional Assistant Il, Sh

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary

Department

Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School

Total Wages

$109,288
$104,260
$100,382
$98,687
$97,052
$94,409
$93,708
$90,270
$89,826
$89,752
$89,715
$87,270
$85,439
$80,773
$80,736
$79,131
$60,347
$59,603
$56,645
$55,518
$48,638
$47,510
$46,664
$46,097
$34,570
$32,385
$27,839
$26,930
$25,837
$24,976

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,922
$25,103
$16,655
$24,191
$30,267
$35,988
$24,146
$14,981
$22,701
$35,617
$34,267
$14,465
$29,076
$28,314
$29,029
$32,533
$30,346
$24,796
$16,246
$17,065

$8,954
$29,615
$16,748
$23,882
$11,180
$26,763
$24,139
$24,003
$19,332
$10,036



Teacher - Special Education
Instructional Assistant Il, Sh
Instructional Assistant Il, Sh
Instructional Assistant Il, Sh
Food Services Worker |
Food Services Worker |
Instructional Assistant Il, Sh
Instructional Assistant Il, Sh
Instructional Assistant Il, Sh
Instructional Assistant Il, Sh
Instructional Assistant Il, Sh
Library Media Specialist
Instructional Assistant Il, Rsp
Office/Health Technician
Instructional Assistant Il, Sh
Instructional Assistant Il, Sh
Sub Noon Supervisor
Office/Health Technician
Noon Supervisor

Food Services Worker |
Food Services Worker |

Lead Food Service Worker I

Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary

Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School
Studebaker School

$22,025
$21,527
$20,760
$19,798
$19,539
$19,431
$18,422
$17,717
$17,096
$16,887
$16,137
$15,169
$14,715
$14,707
$12,510
$10,392
$8,068
$6,277
$4,955
$3,053
$2,338
$185

$5,987
$2,134
$1,918
$1,897
$1,145
$1,529
$0
$1,358
$0

$0
$2,917
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,646
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$33



