Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$109,288	\$38,922
Teacher - Special Education		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$104,260	\$25,103
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$100,382	\$16,655
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$98,687	\$24,191
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$97,052	\$30,267
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$94,409	\$35,988
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$93,708	\$24,146
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$90,270	\$14,981
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$89,826	\$22,701
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$89,752	\$35,617
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$89,715	\$34,267
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$87,270	\$14,465
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$85,439	\$29,076
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$80,773	\$28,314
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$80,736	\$29,029
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$79,131	\$32,533
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$60,347	\$30,346
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$59,603	\$24,796
Teacher - Special Education		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$56,645	\$16,246
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$55,518	\$17,065
School Secretary		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$48,638	\$8,954
Custodian I		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$47,510	\$29,615
Custodian II		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$46,664	\$16,748
Teacher K-5		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$46,097	\$23,882
Teacher - Special Education		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$34,570	\$11,180
Lead Food Service Worker II		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$32,385	\$26,763
Instructional Assistant II, Sh		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$27,839	\$24,139
Instructional Assistant II, Sh		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$26,930	\$24,003
Instructional Assistant II, Sh		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$25,837	\$19,332
Instructional Assistant II, Sh		Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$24,976	\$10,036

Teacher - Special Education	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$22,025	\$5,987
Instructional Assistant II, Sh	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$21,527	\$2,134
Instructional Assistant II, Sh	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$20,760	\$1,918
Instructional Assistant II, Sh	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$19,798	\$1,897
Food Services Worker I	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$19,539	\$1,145
Food Services Worker I	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$19,431	\$1,529
Instructional Assistant II, Sh	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$18,422	\$0
Instructional Assistant II, Sh	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$17,717	\$1,358
Instructional Assistant II, Sh	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$17,096	\$0
Instructional Assistant II, Sh	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$16,887	\$0
Instructional Assistant II, Sh	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$16,137	\$2,917
Library Media Specialist	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$15,169	\$0
Instructional Assistant II, Rsp	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$14,715	\$0
Office/Health Technician	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$14,707	\$0
Instructional Assistant II, Sh	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$12,510	\$0
Instructional Assistant II, Sh	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$10,392	\$1,646
Sub Noon Supervisor	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$8,068	\$0
Office/Health Technician	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$6,277	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$4,955	\$0
Food Services Worker I	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$3,053	\$0
Food Services Worker I	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$2,338	\$0
Lead Food Service Worker II	Little Lake City Elementary	Studebaker School	\$185	\$33